

SC No. 120/2023
State Vs. Firoj
FIR no. 149/2023
PS Bhajanpura

21.02.2024

Present: Sh. Vikash Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Ld. Counsel for applicant.

File is taken up as bail application for accused Firoj
has been moved.

At the request of ld. counsel, put up on 01.03.2024.

(Dr.Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
21.02.2024

'P'